Digital Pressure Test Gauge
Model AK
DESCRIPTION
The hand-held Model AK is an in-progress gauge or por-
table calibrator and delivers long-lasting, enhanced accuracy
performance. Accuracy of 0.05 % coupled with an enhanced
resolution, 4½-digit display makes this unit an excellent transfer
standard for calibrating pressure measuring equipment.

T = 110 Vac adapter (included)
V = 11 Vdc to 32 Vdc  (3 ft. cable)
ORDER CODE
* = Example
SERIES
AK*
AK W 200 G
POWER
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
15 = 0-15
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
200 = 0-200*
500 =  0-500
750 =  0-750
1K =  0-1000
1.5K =  0-1500
2K = 0-2000
5K =  0-5000
7.5K =  0-7500
10K =  0-10000
REFERENCE
G = Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere *
A = Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum (15 psi or higher)
V = Vacuum (opt) scaled in In Hg (15 psi or lower)
C = Compound (opt) reads both positive & negative
(vacuum) pressure
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model AKW - 9 V battery)*
C = 3 foot cable (Model AKV)
T = ac adapter (Model AKT)
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections & cable lengths.
Z
OPTIONAL
4 = NEMA 4 (Not available on AKT)
NEMA 4 option also provides temperature range of  0-180°F
4
Each gauge has the following scaling built in for field selection:
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
Bar    = Bar
mBar = Millibar
kPa   = Kilopascals
MPa   = Megapascals
Ft H20 =  Feet of water
In H20 =  Inches  of water
In Hg =  Inches  of mercury
mmHg =  mm of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
ORDER CODES
ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure range (psi) Maximum safe over
pressure (psi)1
Incremental display
steps
0 psi to 15 psi = 15 75 0.005
0 psi to 50 psi = 50 250 0.01
0 psi to 100 psi = 100 500 0.02
0 psi to 200 psi = 200 1000 0.05
0 psi to 500 psi = 500 1500 0.1
0 psi to 750 psi = 750 1500 0.2
0 psi to 1000 psi = 1K 2000 0.2
0 psi to 1500 psi = 1.5K 3000 0.5
0 psi to 2000 psi = 2K 4000 0.5
0 psi to 5000 psi = 5K 7500 1
0 psi to 7500 psi = 7.5K 12000 2
0 psi to 10000 psi = 10K 15000 2
1 Maximum safe overpressure is the pressure which the unit can experience oc-
casionally without the loss of accuracy or permanent damage
Sensing and Control
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422 USA